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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 268  (30-33kgkg) KOMAL HAR

KRITIKA PUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA SIK

TN

BEN

NEP

ASM

SAHADEO CHETTRI

G PARVEEN

AMAN SHAW

ANURADHA

REKHA BORA

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 269  (30-33kgkg) RIYA SHINDE MAH

JEEVITHA PONNADA AP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 270  (33-35 KGkg) M.KAVIYA TN

KUNDANA SOMASREE AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJAD PATHAN UTK

PUN

UP

DEL

HAR

TUSHAR

DIDAR SINGH

ATUL SIDDHARTH

RAJESH

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 271  (33-35 KGkg) KOMALPREET  KAUR PUN

RAJU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW KAR

UP

RSPB

NEP

J&K

R ELANGOVAN

ATUL SIDDHARTH

VIJAY

ANURADHA

SAJAD PATHAN

27:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 272  (35-37 KGkg) LAXMI KUMARI JHA

GARIMA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR RAJ

PON

TN

SIK

SSCB

RAKESH CHAHAR

R JAYAMURTHI

D KARPAGAVALLI

SAHADEO CHETTRI

RANA

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 273  (35-37 KGkg) NIHARIKA BOKKA AP

ARTI KUMARI DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAKESH CHAHAR UP

SIK

ASM

KAR

J&K

MUKESH KUMAR

SAHADEO CHETTRI

REKHA BORA

R ELANGOVAN

SANDEEP

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 274  (37-40 KGkg) KANCHAN PUN

PRIYAKSHI GOGOI ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALLI DEL

PON

AP

SSCB

UTK

GETANJALI

R JAYAMURTHI

K MORALI KRISHAN

RANA

TUSHAR

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 275  (37-40 KGkg) S.SARAH TAMIL TN

TAMANNA HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR ASM

SIK

BEN

UTK

J&K

JENNIFER DAIES

SAHADEO CHETTRI

AMAN SHAW

TUSHAR

SAJAD PATHAN

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 276  (40-43 KGkg) ALEKYA AP

ISHIKA ZAMBRE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN KHATAK DEL

UP

ASM

PUN

NEP

HAWA SINGH

ATUL SIDDHARTH

REKHA BORA

DIDAR SINGH

ANURADHA

27:30

26:30

24:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 277  (40-43 KGkg) EKAMPREET KAUR SSCB

HANSHIKA ATTRI DEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHADEO CHETTRI J&K

AP

UP

TN

KAR

SAJAD PATHAN

K MORALI KRISHAN

MUKESH KUMAR

G PARVEEN

R ELANGOVAN

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 278  (43-46 KGkg) DIVIYABATTI DEVI KONTHOUJ MAN

JULI DOLEY ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN DIDAR SINGH DEL

UP

TN

HAR

AP

RAJESH

ATUL SIDDHARTH

D KARPAGAVALLI

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

K MORALI KRISHAN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 279  (43-46 KGkg) NISHALINI MUTHUKUMAR SSCB

REET KUMARI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN G PARVEEN ASM

HAR

ARU

BEN

PON

JENNIFER DAIES

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

YAPE

AMAN SHAW

R JAYAMURTHI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 280  (46-49 KGkg) NAYANA YAHVI S. KAR

KHUSHI RANA SSCB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA DEL

UTK

SIK

J&K

RAJ

AKASH KUMAR BISWAS

TUSHAR

SAHADEO CHETTRI

SAJAD PATHAN

RAKESH CHAHAR

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 281  (46-49 KGkg) SHINE VIMAL CHD

OVI ADWANT MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM JENNIFER DAIES TN

PUN

NEP

ARU

SIK

D KARPAGAVALLI

DIDAR SINGH

ANURADHA

YAPE

SAHADEO CHETTRI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 282  (49-52 KGkg) MANDISHA SAHU AP

V.HARSHITHA TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL RAJESH UP

HAR

SSCB

ASM

J&K

MUKESH KUMAR

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

RANA

REKHA BORA

SAJAD PATHAN

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 283  (49-52 KGkg) REET KAUR SSCB

PRINCI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP ANURADHA SIK

TN

AP

UTK

ARU

SAHADEO CHETTRI

G PARVEEN

K MORALI KRISHAN

TUSHAR

YAPE

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 284  (52-55 KGkg) ANSHU HAR

NAVYA SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP K MORALI KRISHAN TN

ASM

J&K

RSPB

BEN

G PARVEEN

REKHA BORA

SAJAD PATHAN

VIJAY

AMAN SHAW

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 285  (52-55 KGkg) SAMRUDDHI SHINDE MAH

MANJOT KAUR CHD

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR R ELANGOVAN UTK

TN

ARU

DEL

AP

TUSHAR

D KARPAGAVALLI

YAPE

HAWA SINGH

K MORALI KRISHAN

20:16

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

19 286  (55-58 KGkg) GARGI RAUT MAH

PRAGATI RAJ BIH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL AKASH KUMAR BISWAS HAR

UP

ASM

TN

NEP

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

MUKESH KUMAR

JENNIFER DAIES

G PARVEEN

ANURADHA

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 287  (55-58 KGkg) TANNVI HAR

KOSTURI GOGOI ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP K MORALI KRISHAN KAR

PON

SIK

TN

BEN

R ELANGOVAN

R JAYAMURTHI

SAHADEO CHETTRI

D KARPAGAVALLI

AMAN SHAW

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

21 288  (58-61 KGkg) S.SWATHIKA TN

VAISHNAVI YADAV UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GETANJALI ARU

J&K

UTK

ASM

PUN

YAPE

SAJAD PATHAN

TUSHAR

REKHA BORA

DIDAR SINGH

29:28

30:26

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 289  (58-61 KGkg) SUNAINA HAR

ISHMEETKAUR PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU YAPE SIK

TN

AP

RSPB

UP

SAHADEO CHETTRI

G PARVEEN

K MORALI KRISHAN

VIJAY

ATUL SIDDHARTH

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

23 290  (61-64 KGkg) HEMAVATHI.S. TN

JIVIKA HAR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJAY KAR

ASM

BEN

SIK

UTK

R ELANGOVAN

REKHA BORA

AMAN SHAW

SAHADEO CHETTRI

TUSHAR

28:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 291  (61-64 KGkg) VRIDHI PUN

NEHA POWDEL ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW UP

TN

AP

SSCB

NEP

MUKESH KUMAR

G PARVEEN

K MORALI KRISHAN

RANA

ANURADHA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 292  (64-67 KGkg) TRUSHANA VINAYAK MOHITE SSCB

SUMAN RANI HAR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR TN

ASM

J&K

ARU

AP

D KARPAGAVALLI

JENNIFER DAIES

SAJAD PATHAN

YAPE

K MORALI KRISHAN

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

26 293  (64-67 KGkg) PRIYANSHI SAINI RAJ

PRIYANSHI NAIDU MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL HAWA SINGH KAR

HAR

TN

ASM

UP

R ELANGOVAN

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

G PARVEEN

REKHA BORA

ATUL SIDDHARTH

30:25

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 294  (67-70 KGkg) IPSA MEHTA UP

RADHIKA SHARMA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJAD PATHAN ARU

PON

TN

ASM

NEP

YAPE

R JAYAMURTHI

D KARPAGAVALLI

JENNIFER DAIES

ANURADHA

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

28 295  (67-70 KGkg) K. BANU SRIMATHI TN

NITYA PANDEY GUJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP ATUL SIDDHARTH RAJ

DEL

UTK

HAR

SIK

RAKESH CHAHAR

RAJESH

TUSHAR

JAGMOHAN KHATAK

SAHADEO CHETTRI

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

29 296  (70-70+ Kkg) MANVEER KAUR PUN

ALISHA SATIYA DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ARU

NEP

AP

TN

J&K

YAPE

ANURADHA

K MORALI KRISHAN

G PARVEEN

SAJAD PATHAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 297  (70-70+ Kkg) MANSI J SUVARNA KAR

G.MONSHIKA TN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN KHATAK DEL

UP

ASM

BEN

UTK

AKASH KUMAR BISWAS

ATUL SIDDHARTH

JADUYNNA BORAH

AMAN SHAW

TUSHAR

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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