

| [-4th (U-15) SUB JUNIOR GIRL'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

06-08-2025 TO 13-08-2025 **Semifinals**



GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	268	(30-33kgkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	KOMAL KRITIKA RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN BEN NEP	BLUE SAHADEO CHETTF G PARVEEN AMAN SHAW ANURADHA REKHA BORA	WP	3:2	29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29 30:27
2	269	(30-33kgkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RIYA SHINDE JEEVITHA PONNADA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH AP	RED	WO		-
3	270	(33-35 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	M.KAVIYA KUNDANA SOMASREE SAJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UP DEL	RED TUSHAR DIDAR SINGH ATUL SIDDHARTH RAJESH JAGMOHAN KHATA	RSC	R1	
4	271	(33-35 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	KOMALPREET KAUR RAJU AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RSPB NEP	BLUE R ELANGOVAN ATUL SIDDHARTH VIJAY ANURADHA SAJAD PATHAN	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
5	272	(35-37 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	LAXMI KUMARI GARIMA TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON TN SIK	BLUE RAKESH CHAHAR R JAYAMURTHI D KARPAGAVALLI SAHADEO CHETTE	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
6	273	(35-37 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	NIHARIKA BOKKA ARTI KUMARI RAKESH CHAHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM KAR	RED MUKESH KUMAR SAHADEO CHETTE REKHA BORA R ELANGOVAN SANDEEP	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 29:28
7	274	(37-40 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	KANCHAN PRIYAKSHI GOGOI D KARPAGAVALLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON AP SSCB	BLUE GETANJALI R JAYAMURTHI K MORALI KRISHAN RANA TUSHAR	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
8	275	(37-40 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	S.SARAH TAMIL TAMANNA MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK BEN UTK	JENNIFER DAIES SAHADEO CHETTE AMAN SHAW TUSHAR SAJAD PATHAN	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0



Path (U-15) SUB JUNIOR GIRL'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

06-08-2025 TO 13-08-2025 **Semifinals**



GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Corner Name		Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	276	(40-43 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ALEKYA ISHIKA ZAMBRE		AP MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN KHATAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ASM PUN	HAWA SINGH ATUL SIDDHARTH REKHA BORA DIDAR SINGH ANURADHA			27:30 26:30 24:30 27:30 27:30
10	277	(40-43 KGkg)		RED BLUE	EKAMPREET KAUR HANSHIKA ATTRI		SSCB DEL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		SAHADEO CHETTRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP UP TN	SAJAD PATHAN K MORALI KRISHAN MUKESH KUMAR G PARVEEN R ELANGOVAN	N		30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
11	278	(43-46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	DIVIYABATTI DEVI KONTHOUJ JULI DOLEY		MAN ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		DIDAR SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP TN HAR	RAJESH ATUL SIDDHARTH D KARPAGAVALLI JAGMOHAN KHATA K MORALI KRISHAN			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	279	(43-46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	NISHALINI MUTHUKUMAR REET KUMARI		SSCB UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TN	G PARVEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ARU BEN	JENNIFER DAIES JAGMOHAN KHATA YAPE AMAN SHAW R JAYAMURTHI	к		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	280	(46-49 KGkg)		RED	NAYANA YAHVI S.		KAR	RED	WP	3:2	
10	200	(40 40 Rang)		BLUE	KHUSHI RANA		SSCB	TIED	**1	0.2	
			Referee:	ASM	REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SIK J&K	AKASH KUMAR BIS TUSHAR SAHADEO CHETTR SAJAD PATHAN RAKESH CHAHAR			28:29 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28
14	281	(46-49 KGkg)		RED	SHINE VIMAL		CHD				
	_01	(10 10 Hang)		BLUE	OVI ADWANT		MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	JENNIFER DAIES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN NEP ARU	D KARPAGAVALLI DIDAR SINGH ANURADHA YAPE SAHADEO CHETTR	ıl .		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	282	(49-52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANDISHA SAHU V.HARSHITHA		AP TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	RAJESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB ASM	MUKESH KUMAR JAGMOHAN KHATA RANA REKHA BORA SAJAD PATHAN	к		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 29:28
16	283	(49-52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	REET KAUR PRINCI		SSCB HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NEP	ANURADHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN AP UTK	SAHADEO CHETTR G PARVEEN K MORALI KRISHAN TUSHAR YAPE			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0



| [-4th (U-15) SUB JUNIOR GIRL'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025



06-08-2025 TO 13-08-2025 **Semifinals**

GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	284	(52-55 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	ANSHU NAVYA K MORALI KRISHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BLUE G PARVEEN REKHA BORA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K RSPB	SAJAD PATHAN VIJAY AMAN SHAW			27:30 27:28 27:30
18	285	(52-55 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAMRUDDHI SHINDE MANJOT KAUR		MAH CHD	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	KAR	R ELANGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ARU DEL	TUSHAR D KARPAGAVALLI YAPE HAWA SINGH K MORALI KRISHAN	1		20:16 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17
19	286	(55-58 KGkg)		RED BLUE	GARGI RAUT PRAGATI RAJ		MAH BIH	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	AKASH KUMAR BISWAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ASM TN	JAGMOHAN KHATA MUKESH KUMAR JENNIFER DAIES G PARVEEN ANURADHA	.K		30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
20	287	(55-58 KGkg)		RED BLUE	TANNVI KOSTURI GOGOI		HAR ASM	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	AP	K MORALI KRISHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON SIK TN	R ELANGOVAN R JAYAMURTHI SAHADEO CHETTR D KARPAGAVALLI AMAN SHAW	II		10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8
21	288	(58-61 KGkg)		RED BLUE	S.SWATHIKA VAISHNAVI YADAV		TN UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	GETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K UTK ASM	YAPE SAJAD PATHAN TUSHAR REKHA BORA DIDAR SINGH			29:28 30:26 29:28 29:28 29:28
22	289	(58-61 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUNAINA ISHMEETKAUR		HAR PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	YAPE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN AP RSPB	SAHADEO CHETTR G PARVEEN K MORALI KRISHAN VIJAY ATUL SIDDHARTH			30:27 29:28 30:26 30:26 30:25
23	290	(61-64 KGkg)		RED BLUE	HEMAVATHI.S. JIVIKA		TN HAR	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	VIJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN SIK	R ELANGOVAN REKHA BORA AMAN SHAW SAHADEO CHETTR TUSHAR	ıl		28:28 29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
24	291	(61-64 KGkg)		RED BLUE	VRIDHI NEHA POWDEL		PUN ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN AP SSCB	MUKESH KUMAR G PARVEEN K MORALI KRISHAN RANA ANURADHA	N		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0



06-08-2025 TO 13-08-2025 **Semifinals**



GREATER NOIDA U.P.

Session 6

TUE 12 AUG 2025

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	292	(64-67 KGkg)		RED BLUE	TRUSHANA VINAYAK MOHITE SUMAN RANI		SSCB HAR	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	UTK	TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ASM J&K ARU	D KARPAGAVALLI JENNIFER DAIES SAJAD PATHAN YAPE			20:18 20:18 20:17 20:18
						Judge 5:	AP	K MORALI KRISHAI	N .		20:18
26	293	(64-67 KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANSHI SAINI PRIYANSHI NAIDU		RAJ MP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	HAWA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR TN ASM	R ELANGOVAN JAGMOHAN KHATA G PARVEEN REKHA BORA ATUL SIDDHARTH	AK		30:25 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
27	294	(67-70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	IPSA MEHTA RADHIKA SHARMA		UP HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	J&K	SAJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON TN ASM	YAPE R JAYAMURTHI D KARPAGAVALLI JENNIFER DAIES ANURADHA			9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
28	295	(67-70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	K. BANU SRIMATHI NITYA PANDEY		TN GUJ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	UP	ATUL SIDDHARTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK	RAKESH CHAHAR RAJESH TUSHAR JAGMOHAN KHATA SAHADEO CHETTF			29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 29:28
29	296	(70-70+ Kkg)		RED BLUE	MANVEER KAUR ALISHA SATIYA		PUN DEL	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NEP AP TN	YAPE ANURADHA K MORALI KRISHAI G PARVEEN SAJAD PATHAN	N		- - - -
30	297	(70-70+ Kkg)		RED BLUE	MANSI J SUVARNA G.MONSHIKA		KAR TN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	_	JAGMOHAN KHATAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP ASM BEN	AKASH KUMAR BIS ATUL SIDDHARTH JADUYNNA BORAH AMAN SHAW TUSHAR	SWAS		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	W	P	Win on points			
•											

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0 Report Created TUE 12 AUG 2025 19:23